Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.01
40.17
41.08
41.19
41.89
43.27
43.74
4417
44.41
45.70
45.73
46.17
46.49
47.61
52.06

52.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.17
41.08
40.01
41.19
41.89
43.27

43.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

251
248
232
230
219
198
192
186
183
168
168
163
160
149
114
111

WA Pts

248
232
251
230
219
198
192

Round

m I I

Round

F
F

m I I

Date

11/05/13
18/01/14
01/12/13
12/05/12
21/01/112
271111
27/06/11
20/03/11
07/05/11
16/04/11
22/01/11
16/10/10
28/11/10
21/03/10
29/11/09
12/09/09

Date

18/01/14
01/12/13
11/05/13
12/05/12
21/01/112
271111
27/06/11

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

St Neots Swans Open

Bedfordshire County Championships
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Champs

Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

St Neots Swans Open

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin

St Neots
Biggleswade
Stevenage
Peterborough
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin

St Neots

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.41
45.70
4417
45.73
46.49
46.17
47.61
52.06

52.53

Copyright 2024

168
186
168
160
163
149
114

111

07/05/11
16/04/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
28/11/10
16/10/10
21/03/10
29/11/09
12/09/09

Stevenage SC May Open Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Champs

Stevenage
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



