Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.01	251	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
40.17	248	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
41.08	232	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
41.19	230	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
41.89	219	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
43.27	198	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
43.74	192	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Biggleswade	4
44.17	186	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
44.41	183	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3
45.70	168		16/04/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix	Peterborough	Biggleswade	4
45.73	168		22/01/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Biggleswade	4
46.17	163	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
46.49	160		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
47.61	149	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
52.06	114		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
52.53	111		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.17	248	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
41.08	232	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
40.01	251	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
41.19	230	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
41.89	219	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
43.27	198	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
43.74 Copyright 202	192 2 4	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
44.41	183	F	07/05/11	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Biggleswade	3
45.70	168		16/04/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix	Peterborough	Biggleswade	4
44.17	186	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
45.73	168		22/01/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Biggleswade	4
46.49	160		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
46.17	163	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
47.61	149	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
52.06	114		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
52.53	111		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4